6/10/2021 12:58:28 PM WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Anchor Name:SPANISH SPRINGS HS

Bus:1406 Route:SSH2A Driver:SAXON, DANA
7:59 am HALL ES
8:09 am 6255 PYRAMID WAY don't stop here [E]
stop at church daycare
8:10 am 6550 PYRAMID WAY [S]
OFFICE OASIS MHP
8:19 am HENRY ORR PKWY @ AGNES RD [W]
8:29 am NOSTALGIA LN @ BAMBEY DR [SW]
8:33 am WINGFIELD HILLS RD @ LAWRY DR [NW]
8:38 am S WINGFIELD PKWY @ TEN MILE DR [SE]
8:55 am SPANISH SPRINGS HS

9:21 am CENTRAL BUS YARD



6/10/2021 12:58:28 PM WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Anchor Name:SPANISH SPRINGS HS

Bus:1406 Route:SSH2P Driver:SAXON, DANA
2:37 pm SPANISH SPRINGS HS
2:49 pm HENRY ORR PKWY @ AGNES RD [W]
2:54 pm PAH RAH DR @ CANOE HILL CT [NE]
2:58 pm 6550 PYRAMID WAY [S]
OFFICE OASIS MHP
3:08 pm ROLLING MEADOWS DR @ NOSTALGIA LN [SE]
3:12 pm WINGFIELD HILLS RD @ LAWRY DR [NW)]
3:17 pm S WINGFIELD PKWY @ TEN MILE DR [SE]
3:20 pm POCO REY DR @ ANGELS ORCHARD DR [W]
3:27 pm HUBBLE DR @ ALTESINO DR [NE]
STUDENTS CROSS
3:31 pm HUBBLE DR @ VISTA BLVD [SE]
3:36 pm CALLE DE ORO PKWY @ CANTARA CIR [NE]
AT PARK

3:59 pm NUMAGA LN @ BUS SHELTER [E]
4:39 pm CENTRAL BUS YARD



6/10/2021 12:58:28 PM WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Anchor Name:SPANISH SPRINGS HS

Bus:1409 Route:SSH5A Driver:BROWNE, JEFFREY
8:01 am BOHACH ES
8:25 am NUMAGA LN @ PRAIRIE MOON LN [NE]
8:41 am 10485 PALM SPRINGS DR [E]
8:50 am SPANISH SPRINGS HS

9:16 am CENTRAL BUS YARD



6/10/2021 12:58:28 PM WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Anchor Name:SPANISH SPRINGS HS

Bus:1410 Route:SSH3A Driver.CAPEHART, DEBORAH
7:48 am SPANISH SPRINGS ES
7:56 am SHADY VALLEY RD @ PARADISE HILLS CT [E]
8:03 am AXE HANDLE CANYON RD & PYRAMID HWY [SE]
8:19 am AMY RD @ WILCOX RANCH RD [W]

STOP AT THE MAILBOXES

8:42 am LANDMARK DR @ OCEAN VIEW DR [E]
8:55 am SPANISH SPRINGS HS

9:21 am CENTRAL BUS YARD



6/10/2021 12:58:28 PM WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Anchor Name:SPANISH SPRINGS HS

Bus:1410 Route:SSH3P Driver.CAPEHART, DEBORAH
2:37 pm SPANISH SPRINGS HS
2:47 pm 10485 PALM SPRINGS DR [W]
2:56 pm CORDOBA BLVD @ SUNSET SPRINGS LN [SE]
3:04 pm SHADY VALLEY RD @ PARADISE HILLS CT [E]
3:08 pm LANDMARK DR @ OCEAN VIEW DR [E]
3:14 pm AXE HANDLE CANYON RD & PYRAMID HWY [SE]
3:33pm AMY RD @ WILCOX RANCH RD [SE]

STOP AT THE MAILBOXES
4:20 pm CENTRAL BUS YARD



6/10/2021 12:58:28 PM WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Anchor Name:SPANISH SPRINGS HS

Bus:1521 Route:SSH4A Driver:MANN, CHARLOTT
8:05 am BEASLEY ES
8:17 am ANGELS ORCHARD DR @ POCO REY DR [S]
8:23 am HUBBLE DR @ ALTESINO DR [NE]
STUDENTS CROSS
8:26 am HUBBLE DR @ VISTA BLVD [SE]
8:31 am VILLA DEL COBRE AVE @ CALLE DE ORO PKWY [SE]
AT PARK
8:37 am CORDOBA BLVD @ SUNSET SPRINGS LN [SE]
8:50 am SPANISH SPRINGS HS

9:16 am CENTRAL BUS YARD



6/10/2021 12:58:28 PM WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Anchor Name:SPANISH SPRINGS HS

Bus:2024 Route:SSH1P Driver:LINDSEY, CYNTHIA
2:37 pm SPANISH SPRINGS HS
2:52 pm DONATELLO DR @ RAPHAEL DR [S]
2:57 pm MIDDLE FORK DR @ UNION MILLS RD [N]
3:03pm YUKON DR @ E 8TH AVE [NW]
3:08 pm QUARTZ LN @ SIDEHILL DR [NE]
3:10 pm SIDEHILL DR @ PIT LN [NW]
3:16 pm E 6TH AVE @ DIAMOND CIR [SW]
3:37 pm CENTRAL BUS YARD



6/10/2021 12:58:28 PM WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Anchor Name:SPANISH SPRINGS HS

Bus:2025 Route:SSH1A Driver:EVANS, RICHARD
8:02 am TAYLOR ES
8:21 am SIDEHILL DR @ PIT LN [E]
8:23 am SIDEHILL DR @ QUARTZ LN [SE]
8:28 am E 6TH AVE @ DIAMOND CIR [SW]
8:31 am YUKON DR @ E 8TH AVE [SE]
8:36 am MIDDLE FORK DR @ UNION MILLS RD [N]
8:40 am DONATELLO DR @ RAPHAEL DR [S]
8:55 am SPANISH SPRINGS HS

9:21 am CENTRAL BUS YARD



